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Name
Klopfer
Meyer-Loos
Holst
Mordhorst
Meyer-Loos
Leckband
Jasper
Lafrenz
Schltter
Dohr
Wedell
Vierth
Reimers
Clausen
Reese
Staack
Mduller
Kleihauer
von Gropper
Rau

Landesparcoursschie3en-Mannschaft 2019 FlinteJugendklasse

Vorname
Kim-Marvin
Moritz
Jan-Henrik
Thies
Hans-Wilhelm
Leon
Markus
Thore
Falk-Wilhelm
Christian
Luca
Malte
Tobias
Timo
Fabian
Tore

Malte
Fokko
Henri

Kalle

Kjs

KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Schleswig

KJS-Eckernférde
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-PIon
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Rendsburg-West

KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Dithm-Nord

Klasse

Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse

Skeet Trap Wald T Ges.

16
17
12
14
13
13
11
13
14
18
13
13
10

17
16
16
13
17
13
14
16
9

7

9

9

10
10

16
14
16
14
11
13
13
9

11
8

10
9

10
13
12
10
8

10
8

8

49
47
44
41
41
39
38
38
34
33
32
31
30
30
30
28
28
23
23
21



